SNA5000A 2/4 ports, 4.5/8.5/13.5/26.5 GHz
Vector Network Analyzer
Contents
Features and Benefits
Key Applications
Calibration
Competitive Analysis
Additional Measurements

without options:6 kg;
with internal battery:7.3 kg
Ordering Information
New Models Description Price Availability
SNA5022A 100kHz-13.5GHz 2 port Vector Network Analyzer $30,860 4-6 weeks
SNA5032A 100kHz-26.5GHz 2 port Vector Network Analyzer $36,460 4-6 weeks
New Accessories
V26-N35MN35F-25IN 25” NMD 3.5 mm male - NMD 3.5 mm female; 26 GHz $1,440 4-6 weeks
V26-N35FA35F-25IN
25” NMD 3.5 mm female - APC 3.5 mm female; 26.5
GHz
$1,440 4-6 weeks
F604TY 27 GHz 3.5mm Calibration Kit $4,770 4-6 weeks
Y504MS Integrated 9 GHz OSLT Cal Kit, N-Male $2,360 4-6 week
Y504FS Integrated 9 GHz OSLT Cal Kit, N-Female $2,360 4-6 weeks
N-SMA-18L N(M)-SMA(M) RF Cable DC~18 GHz,1000 mm $295 Stock
N-N-18L N(M)-N(M) RF Cable DC~18 GHz,1000 mm $295 Stock
SMA-SMA-18L SMA(M)-SMA(M) RF Cable DC~18 GHz,1000 mm $295 4-6 weeks
SMA-SMA-26L SMA(M)-SMA(M) RF Cable DC~26.5 GHz,1000 mm $450 4-6 weeks
SMAF-SMA-26L SMA(F)-SMA(M) RF Cable DC~26.5 GHz,1000 mm $450 4-6 weeks
New Options
SNA5000-SA Spectrum Analyzer Option $1,790 Stock
SNA5000-SMM Scalar Mixer Measurement Option $2,360 Stock
SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES GERMANY GmbH
Add:  Liebigstrasse 2-20,  Gebaeude 14, 22113 Hamburg Germany
Tel: +49(0)40-819-95946
Mobile: +49 151 40716756